SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES
SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No. Subject

ABORTION 135 COMMERCIAL SPEECH
ACCIDENTS 135 COMMUNICATION
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 135 COMPANY LAW
ADOPTION 135 COMPETITION LAW

AIR FORCE LAW 135 CONFLICT OF LAW
AMICUS CURIAE 136 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
ANIMAL LAW 136 CONSUMER CREDIT BUREAU
ANTI TRUST LAW 136 CONSUMER LAW
ARBITRATION 136 CONTRACT LAW

ARMS AND AMMUNITION 137 CORONERS

BANKING LAW 137  CORRUPTION
BANKRUPTCY 137 COST-BENEFIT ANALYSIS
BEHAVIORAL LAW AND 135 COURTS

ECONOMICS COURTS AND MEDIA
BLASPHEMY 138 COURTS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS LAW 138 CREDIT REPORTING
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT 139 CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
CAUSATION 139  CRIMINAL LAW
CHARITIES 139 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
CHILD ABDUCTION 139 CYBERLAW

CHILD CUSTODY 139 DAMAGES

CHILDREN 139 DEBTLAW

CHOICE OF LAW 140 DEFAMATION

CIVIL LIBERTIES 140 DEMOCRACY

CIVIL PROCEDURE 140 DETENTION

CIVIL RIGHTS 140 DISABILITIES

CLASS ACTIONS 141 DISCRIMINATION

COLLECTIVE KNOWLEDGE 141 DISPLACED PERSONS
DOCTRINE DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

201

Page No.

141
142
142
143
143
143

147

147
147

148

148

148

148
149

149

149

149

150

152
152
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

155

155



202

Subject Page No.
DRAFTING 155
DRUGS LAW 155
DUE PROCESS 155
EASEMENTS 155
ECONOMIC RECESSION 155
EDUCATION 155
ELDERLY PEOPLE 156
ELECTIONS 156
EMINENT DOMAIN 156
EMPLOYMENT 157
ENERGY 157
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 157
EUROPEAN LAW 159
EVIDENCE 159
EXCISE 160
FAMILY COURTS 160
FAMILY LAW 160
FEDERALISM 160
FEMINISM 160
FETAL HOMICIDE LAWS 160
FIDUCIARY OWNERSHIP 160
FINANCE 160
FINANCIAL CRISIS 161
FOOD LAW 161
FOREIGN CORRUPT PRACTICES 161
FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT 161
FOREIGN JUDGMENTS 162
FOREIGN LAW 162
FORUM NON CONVENIENCE 162
FREEDOM OF ASSOCIATION 162
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION 162
FREEDOM OF PRESS 162

INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject Page No.
FREEDOM OF RELIGION 162
FREEDOM OF SPEECH & 162
EXPRESSION

GENDER DYSPHORIA 163
GLOBALISATION 163
GOVERNANCE 163
GUARANTEES 163
HABEAS CORPUS 163
HATE SPEECH 163
HAZING CONSENT 163
HEALTH LAW 163
HOUSING 164
HUMAN ORGANS 164
HUMAN RIGHTS 164
IMMIGRATION 165
INDEPENDENCE 166
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 166
INSOLVENCY 166
INSURANCE 166
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 166
INTERLOCUTORY JUDGMENTS 170
INTERNATIONAL 170
ARBITRATION LAW

INTERNATIONAL 170
COMMERCIAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW 171
INTERNATIONAL 171
HUMANITARIAN LAW

INTERNATIONAL 171
INSOLVENCY LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW 171
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 171
INTERNATIONAL TRADE 171

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES

174



SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES 203

Subject

JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY
JUDICIAL ACTIVISM
JUDICIAL INDEPENDENCE
JUDICIAL PROCESS
JUDICIAL REVIEW
JUDICIARY
JURISDICTION
JURISPRUDENCE

JURY TRIAL

JUVENILE JUSTICE
LABOUR LAW

LAND LAW

LAW AND ECONOMICS
LAW LIBRARY

LAW OF THE SEA
LEGAL EDUCATION
LEGAL HISTORY

LEGAL PROCESS
LEGAL PROFESSION
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL SYSTEMS
LEGAL THEORY

LEGAL TRADITIONS
LEGAL WRITING
LEGISLATION
LEGITIMATE EXPECTATIONS
LICENSE AGREEMENTS
LIENS

LITIGATION

LITIGATION FEE
LITIGATION FINANCE
LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP

Page No.

174
174
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
176
177
178
178
178
178
178
182
183
183
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
185
185

Subject Page No.
MARITIME LAW 185
MARRIAGE & DIVORCE 185
MEDIA 185
MEDIATION 185
MEDICAL LAW 185
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE 185
MEDICAL TOURISM 185
MEETING LAW 185
MILITARY LAW 185
MONARCHY 186
MONEY LAUNDERING 186
MUNICIPAL LAW 187
NATIONAL SECURITY 187
SURVEILLANCE

NEGLIGENCE 187
NEO-LIBERAL CRISIS 187
OIL AND GAS LAW 187
OMBUDSMAN 187
ONLINE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 187
PARTITION 187
PENSION 187
PLEA BARGAINING 187
PLEADINGS 187
POLICE 187
POLITICAL DONATION 188
PORNOGRAPHY 188
PRECEDENTS 188
PRESIDENT 188
PRESS LAW 188
PRESUMPTION 188
PRICING 188
PRISONS & PRISONERS 188



204 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject

PRIVACY

PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW

PRIVATE LAW
PRIVATE LITIGATION
PROCEDURAL JUSTICE
PRODUCT LIABILITY
PROPERTY LAW
PROPORTIONALITY
PROSTITUTION
QUARANTINE LAW
RACIAL DISPARITIES
RACISM

RAPE
REFERENDUMS
REGISTRATION LAW

REGULATIONS AND LEGISLATION

REGULATORY BODIES
RELIGION

REMEDIES
RESTATEMENTS OF LAW
RESTITUTION
REVELATION AND LAW
RIGHT TO COUNSEL
RULE OF LAW

SALE OF GOODS

SAME SEX MARRIAGE
SECURITIES LAW
SECURITIES LITIGATION
SELF-REPORTING
SENTENCING
SEPARATION OF POWER

Page No.

189
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
192
192
193
194
194
194
194
194
194
195
195

Subject

SERVICE LAW
SEX-POSITIVE LAW
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
SEXUAL OFFENCE
SEXUAL ORIENTATION
SLAVE LAW
SOCIO-LEGAL STUDIES
SOCIAL MEDIA
SPEEDY TRIAL
SPORTS LAW

STARE DECISIS
SUCCESSION
SUPPRESSION ORDERS
SURROGACY
TAXATION

Page No.

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATION 197

AND CIVIL LIABILITY
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TENANCY LAW

TENDERS

TERRORISM

TORTS LAW
TRANSACTIONALISM COST
TRUSTS AND ESTATES LAW
UNEMPLOYMENT

UNJUST ENRICHMENT
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
VULTURE FUND

WATER LAW

WITNESS

WOMEN

WRITS

197
197
197
197
198
198
198
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
200



