SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
ABORTION	135	COMMERCIAL SPEECH	141
ACCIDENTS	135	COMMUNICATION	142
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	135	COMPANY LAW	142
ADOPTION	135	COMPETITION LAW	143
AIR FORCE LAW	135	CONFLICT OF LAW	143
AMICUS CURIAE	136	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	143
ANIMAL LAW	136	CONSUMER CREDIT BUREAU	U 147
ANTI TRUST LAW	136	CONSUMER LAW	147
ARBITRATION	136	CONTRACT LAW	147
ARMS AND AMMUNITION	137	CORONERS	148
BANKING LAW	137	CORRUPTION	148
BANKRUPTCY	137	COST-BENEFIT ANALYSIS	148
BEHAVIORAL LAW AND	138	COURTS	148
ECONOMICS		COURTS AND MEDIA	149
BLASPHEMY	138	COURTS MANAGEMENT	149
BUSINESS LAW	138	CREDIT REPORTING	149
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	139	CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM	149
CAUSATION	139	CRIMINAL LAW	150
CHARITIES	139	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	152
CHILD ABDUCTION	139	CYBER LAW	152
CHILD CUSTODY	139	DAMAGES	154
CHILDREN	139	DEBT LAW	154
CHOICE OF LAW	140	DEFAMATION	154
CIVIL LIBERTIES	140	DEMOCRACY	154
CIVIL PROCEDURE	140	DETENTION	154
CIVIL RIGHTS	140	DISABILITIES	154
CLASS ACTIONS	141	DISCRIMINATION	154
COLLECTIVE KNOWLEDGE	141	DISPLACED PERSONS	155
DOCTRINE		DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	155

202 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject	Page No.	Subject F	Page No.
DRAFTING	155	FREEDOM OF RELIGION	162
DRUGS LAW	155	FREEDOM OF SPEECH &	162
DUE PROCESS	155	EXPRESSION	
EASEMENTS	155	GENDER DYSPHORIA	163
ECONOMIC RECESSION	155	GLOBALISATION	163
EDUCATION	155	GOVERNANCE	163
ELDERLY PEOPLE	156	GUARANTEES	163
ELECTIONS	156	HABEAS CORPUS	163
EMINENT DOMAIN	156	HATE SPEECH	163
EMPLOYMENT	157	HAZING CONSENT	163
ENERGY	157	HEALTH LAW	163
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	157	HOUSING	164
EUROPEAN LAW	159	HUMAN ORGANS	164
EVIDENCE	159	HUMAN RIGHTS	164
EXCISE	160	IMMIGRATION	165
FAMILY COURTS	160	INDEPENDENCE	166
FAMILY LAW	160	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	166
FEDERALISM	160	INSOLVENCY	166
FEMINISM	160	INSURANCE	166
FETAL HOMICIDE LAWS	160	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	166
FIDUCIARY OWNERSHIP	160	INTERLOCUTORY JUDGMENTS	S 170
FINANCE	160	INTERNATIONAL	170
FINANCIAL CRISIS	161	ARBITRATION LAW	170
FOOD LAW	161	INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW	170
FOREIGN CORRUPT PRACTICE		INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LA	W 171
FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMEN		INTERNATIONAL	171
FOREIGN JUDGMENTS	162	HUMANITARIAN LAW	
FOREIGN LAW	162	INTERNATIONAL INSOLVENCY LAW	171
		INTERNATIONAL LAW	171
FORUM NON CONVENIENCE		INTERNATIONAL LAW	171
FREEDOM OF ASSOCIATION	162		
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION		INTERNATIONAL TRADE	171
FREEDOM OF PRESS	162	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTE	S 174

SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY	174	MARITIME LAW	185
JUDICIAL ACTIVISM	174	MARRIAGE & DIVORCE	185
JUDICIAL INDEPENDENCE	174	MEDIA	185
JUDICIAL PROCESS	174	MEDIATION	185
JUDICIAL REVIEW	174	MEDICAL LAW	185
JUDICIARY	175	MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE	185
JURISDICTION	175	MEDICAL TOURISM	185
JURISPRUDENCE	175	MEETING LAW	185
JURY TRIAL	176	MILITARY LAW	185
JUVENILE JUSTICE	176	MONARCHY	186
LABOUR LAW	177	MONEY LAUNDERING	186
LAND LAW	178	MUNICIPAL LAW	187
LAW AND ECONOMICS	178	NATIONAL SECURITY	187
LAW LIBRARY	178	SURVEILLANCE	
LAW OF THE SEA	178	NEGLIGENCE	187
LEGAL EDUCATION	178	NEO-LIBERAL CRISIS	187
LEGAL HISTORY	182	OIL AND GAS LAW	187
LEGAL PROCESS	183	OMBUDSMAN	187
LEGAL PROFESSION	183	ONLINE DISPUTE RESOLUTIO	N 187
LEGAL RESEARCH	184	PARTITION	187
LEGAL SYSTEMS	184	PENSION	187
LEGAL THEORY	184	PLEA BARGAINING	187
LEGAL TRADITIONS	184	PLEADINGS	187
LEGAL WRITING	184	POLICE	187
LEGISLATION	184	POLITICAL DONATION	188
LEGITIMATE EXPECTATIONS	8 184	PORNOGRAPHY	188
LICENSE AGREEMENTS	184	PRECEDENTS	188
LIENS	184	PRESIDENT	188
LITIGATION	184	PRESS LAW	188
LITIGATION FEE	184	PRESUMPTION	188
LITIGATION FINANCE	185	PRICING	188
LIVE IN RELATIONSHIP	185	PRISONS & PRISONERS	188

203

204 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
PRIVACY	189	SERVICE LAW	195
PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LA	AW 190	SEX-POSITIVE LAW	195
PRIVATE LAW	190	SEXUAL HARASSMENT	195
PRIVATE LITIGATION	190	SEXUAL OFFENCE	195
PROCEDURAL JUSTICE	190	SEXUAL ORIENTATION	195
PRODUCT LIABILITY	190	SLAVE LAW	195
PROPERTY LAW	190	SOCIO-LEGAL STUDIES	195
PROPORTIONALITY	190	SOCIAL MEDIA	195
PROSTITUTION	190	SPEEDY TRIAL	196
QUARANTINE LAW	190	SPORTS LAW	196
RACIAL DISPARITIES	191	STARE DECISIS	196
RACISM	191	SUCCESSION	196
RAPE	191	SUPPRESSION ORDERS	196
REFERENDUMS	191	SURROGACY	196
REGISTRATION LAW	191	TAXATION	196
REGULATIONS AND LEGISLAT	TION 191	TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATIO AND CIVIL LIABILITY	N 197
REGULATORY BODIES	191	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	197
RELIGION	191	TENANCY LAW	197
REMEDIES	191	TENDERS	197
RESTATEMENTS OF LAW	191	TERRORISM	197
RESTITUTION	192	TORTS LAW	198
REVELATION AND LAW	192	TRANSACTIONALISM COST	198
RIGHT TO COUNSEL	193	TRUSTS AND ESTATES LAW	198
RULE OF LAW	194	UNEMPLOYMENT	199
SALE OF GOODS	194	UNJUST ENRICHMENT	199
SAME SEX MARRIAGE	194	URBAN DEVELOPMENT	199
SECURITIES LAW	194	VULTURE FUND	199
SECURITIES LITIGATION	194	WATER LAW	199
SELF-REPORTING	194	WITNESS	199
SENTENCING	195	WOMEN	199
SEPARATION OF POWER	195	WRITS	200